HOTE: HUMBERS SHOWH OH DRAWING ARE
INDEX HUMBERS ONLY. ORDER PARTS BY

CORRECT PART HUMBER.

PAGE: 14B




v

I'mﬁ-ntnn.lr:odnu: PARTS L'ST

CLIPPER

USE ONLY GENUINE OSTER PARTS

USE OF WRONG PARTS MAY BE HAZARDOUS.

M-6031-A REWVISED 11/07

NEW MODELS ADDED ==>FIRST ISSUE 2/73

COLUMN #:1 &2

=aRST ISSUE 8/78

COLUMN #: 3

—=RSTISSUE 1/83

COLUMN#:4& 5

—=RST ISSUE 5/83

COLUMN#:6 &7

—=RST ISSUE 6/94 COLUMN #: 8
WIRING DIAGRAM - SEE VIEW 112 2p212]2]2 2] 2 2
120 VOLTS, 12 WATTS, 60 CYCLES XIXI XX XIX{x]IxIxTx
) OSTER PROFESSIONAL XIXPXIX XX XTI XXX
INSTRUCTIONS COL. NO. ADJUSTABLE BLADE XIXIXEXIXxIXIXxTx]IxIx
M-6031 1 THRU 4 MODEL OR SERVICENO.COLUMN —>»|- 12| 3] 4l5]6|7 s 9 |10
€
11 -
S|y wiwie fule |
_ Tl =l i~
" 3, IY[R|I|TI2]|N|w
” (] o3 o« ©3 [ L3¢ ] [l () ()
INDEX PART WAS RN [N |||t ]|& ]8]S
NO. NUMBER PART NO. DESCRIPTION i
QUANTITY REQUIRED
7 T051571-000-000 32639 NAMEPTATE I R O T O T
R 055901-000-000 216212 ESCUTCHEON
1 048449-000-000 ESCUTCHEON 1
1 048664-000-000 ESCUTCHEON 1
2 065016-000-000 UPPER HSG. - BLACK L0 N I A I A
2 042428-005-000 UPPER HSG. - RED
7] 042428-000-000 UPPER HSG, - BLACK 7
3 042655-000-000 66150 SWITCH ACTUATOR 1 PR T
4 042114-020-000 4765-110 SCREW-#6-32 X 1/2-SELF-TAP 4
5 042508-000-000 54023 RIVET 1
& 045545-000-000 75924 BLADE GUARD - LARGE 1
7 046664-000-000 INSULATOR 2
8 046698-005-000 46698 SWITCH 1
9 041874-005-G00 FIELD & PLATE ASSY. S I T T I O O T IR AR IR
NOT AVAILABLE
10 041890-000-000 4399-010 CORD & PLUG ASSY, 1
042635-000-000 64693 ARMATURE SPRING T 2] 2
11 055405-000-000 210831 ARMATURE SPRING 2lz)lz2t212]21:2
12 042658-000-000 66384 WASHER-NYLATRON (IF REQUIRED,
SERVICE NOTES)
13 042806-000-000 68791 ARMATURE ASSY, 1
14 042800-000-000 68778 HAIR GUARD 1
15 042468-000-000 19570 TERMINAL 1
16 046658-000-000 200414 SCREW-#4-40 X 1/4 4
17 202200 LOWER HSG. ASSY. - BLACK W/NSERTS 7
17 41893-010-000 4447-000 LOWER HSG. ASSY. - BLACK W/INSERTS 1
17 4447-030 LOWER HSG. ASSY. - BLACK W/INSERTS 1
17 4447-034 LOWER HSG. ASSY. - BLACK W/ANSERTS 1
17 4447-031 LOWER HSG. ASSY. - BLACK WANSERTS 1
17 4447-033 LOWER HSG. ASSY. - BLACK WANSERTS 1
17 041862-000-000 4071-035 TOWER HSG. 7
17 041862-005-000 4071-037 LOWER HSG. TERE
18 041858-000-000 . 4054-050 LEADWIRE-INCLS. INDEX #45 1
19 076913-300-000 913-30 BLADE SET 1] 1 1
19 076913-506-000 913-50 . BLADE SET - FAST FEED 1 .
19 076913-536-001 076913-536-000 BLADE SET 11
19 076913-406-001 076913-406-000 BLADE SET "
21 046655-005-000 200138 TENSION SPRING ASSY.-INCLS. #22 1
22 042642-000-000 65083 BLADE GUIDE 1
7% U42637-000-000 54606 CARRIAGE-SEE NOTE 1 7
26 042647-000-000 65386 SCREW-#4-40 X 7/16 1
27 042683-000-000 67872 WASHER 1
28 059089-000-000 76573 LEVER-DRIVER-SEE NOTE 1 1
20 045555-000-000 76367 SPRING (CARRIAGE) 1
30 UPFER BLADE-SEE BLADE GET INDEX #18
31 LOWER BLADE-SEE BLADE SET INDEX #19
32 045529-000-000 75012 SCREW-#6-32 X 3/16 2
K] 045565-000-000 BALE 1
34 041756-000-000 78739 LOCKWASHER 2
35 042842-000-000 70383 SCREW.#6-32 X 1/4 2
45 07292-000-000 RECEPTACLE ARI AR AR| AR} AR AR | AR
46 042447-000-000 8102 TERMINAL -EYELET AR
47 046792-000-000 204558 TERMINAL - PUSH-ON AR | ar| AR | AR AR AR | AR
48 05541 2-000-000 211235 TERMINAL - PUSH-ON AR|AR| AR ARl AR | AR | AR
48 601103-000-000 59462-070 DATA LABEL 1
49 059462-070-000 DATA LABEL 1
49 048721-000-C00 DATA LABEL 1

MANUAL: PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS

SECTION: CLIPPERS

CONTINUED ON REVERSE SIDE

PAGE: 13

Oster

mgzeowu.mm
150 CADILLAC LANE
McMINNVILLE, TN 37110




